

Grab a bite to eat



Light Bites

Tortilla Chips & Dip (VE)

Served with a tomato salsa (297kcal)

Hot mains

Margherita Pizza (V)

Stone-baked pizza, topped with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese (878kcal)

Pepperoni Pizza

Stone-baked pizza, topped with tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and pepperoni (1,009kcal)

Chicken Makhani Curry

Medium spiced curry with marinated chargrilled chicken in a rich, creamy masala sauce served with white rice (534kcal)

Macaroni Cheese (V)

Macaroni pasta in a rich and creamy Cheddar cheese sauce (743kcal)

Rigatoni Bolognese

Rigatoni pasta with a rich beef bolognese (763kcal)

Tomato Linguine^s (VE)

Linguine with a hint of garlic and chilli, topped with rocket (396kcal)

Desserts

Triple Chocolate Brownie (V)

Served warm with vanilla ice cream (601kcal)

Vanilla Ice Cream (V)

Three scoops of vanilla ice cream topped with a crumbled chocolate flake and a wafer (265kcal)

Fruit Salad (VE)

A selection of fruit (100kcal)

Prefer to stay in?

Speak to one of the team to take your meal back to your room.



The logo for Hub by Premier Inn is centered on the page. It consists of a bright yellow-green circle with a white outline. Inside the circle, the word "hub" is written in a lowercase, white, sans-serif font. Below "hub", the words "by Premier Inn" are written in a smaller, dark purple, sans-serif font. The background of the page is black with several thin, light blue lines crisscrossing diagonally.

hub

by Premier Inn

Key to symbols: V Suitable for vegetarians. VE Suitable for vegans and vegetarians. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe, but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG allergies. Images for illustrative purposes only. **Don't worry, we know there are allergens in our food and drink which we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or would like more information about our dishes. Ingredients can occasionally be substituted or changed at short notice, so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your visit and ask your server when you arrive. The calories provided are based on the average serving size for the whole dish or drink as detailed on the menu, unless otherwise stated. We ensure that the calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, however some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information.** Menu descriptions may not list every ingredient. All meat, fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. *May contain traces of alcohol. All prices include VAT. We may occasionally sell out of some of the more popular dishes. If we do, we'll do our very best to offer you the nearest alternative. Products subject to availability. If you choose to leave a gratuity to thank your server, we want you to know that this goes straight to the person serving you today, in full. Promoter: Whitbread Group PLC, PO Box 777, Dunstable LU5 5XE.